
We are open 7 days a week serving speciality tea & coffee, breakfast and light lunches. We have daily specials 
available - please check the board for today’s dishes.

Last food orders are taken 30 minutes before closing. We offer a range of vegetarian (v) meals and gluten free 
(GF) cakes, please check the menu for details.

Please speak to staff if you have any special dietary requirements.   

OPENING TIMES   Monday to Saturday: 10.00am to 3.30pm   Sunday: 11.00am to 2.00pm

AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO
MOCHACCINO
A wonderful infusion of espresso,
steamed milk and chocolate

MACCHIATO
A tall combination of hot steamed
milk stained with espresso

HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA
Choose from Breakfast, Green
or Flavoured

CANS
ORANGE / APPLE JUICE
VIMTO
GLASS OF MILK    

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£1.50

£1.00
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00

FULL BREAKFAST
2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, Beans and
2 Slices of Toast
SAUSAGE BARM
BACON BARM
BACON & SAUSAGE BARM
BACON & EGG BARM
BEANS ON TOAST (v)
EGG ON TOAST (v)
WHITE/GRANARY TOAST (v)
WHITE/GRANARY TOAST WITH JAM (v)
TOASTED TEACAKE

£5.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.75
£3.00
£2.75
£2.75

£1.25
£1.50
£1.50

Thank you for visiting our Café!
All proceeds from our sales go straight to

Bolton Hospice. All tips will be gratefully accepted 
and also donated to the hospice.              



Opening Times

Monday to Saturday: 9.30am to 3.30pm

Sunday: 10.00am to 3.00pm

 
 

 

Please speak to staff if you have any special dietary requirements.   

TUNA MAYO
CHEESE & RED ONION CHUTNEY (v)
HAM
TURKEY & CRANBERRY
CHEESE & TOMATO (v)
CHICKEN TIKKA

TOASTIE
Choose from:
Cheese (v)
Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt
Cheese & Onion (v)
Cheese & Tomato (v)

Add side salad, coleslaw and crisps with your 
Sandwich or Toastie

Sandwiches and Toasties are available on
white/granary bread. 

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00

£1.50

£2.50

£4.00
£1.75
£2.50

£2.50
+50p

GF and vegetarian options available.

CHOOSE FROM A SELECTION
OF CAKES
CAKE & COFFEE DEAL
HOMEMADE SCONE WITH BUTTER
HOMEMADE SCONE WITH JAM
& CLOTTED CREAM
APPLE PIE
ADD CREAM OR ICE CREAM

£4.50

£3.50

£5.50

£2.50
£4.50
£4.95

£3.95

SALADS
Served with coleslaw. All sandwich
fillings can be made as a salad.

SOUP OF THE DAY
Soup available seasonally in the winter
months. See daily specials board.
Served with a bread roll.

SOUP & ANY SANDWICH DEAL
JACKET POTATOES
Served with a side salad.
With butter
With a choice of filling
With Chicken Tikka

PATE ON TOAST
Served with onion chutney, side salad and 
hand cooked crisps.

CHILDREN’S SANDWICH
Choose from Ham, Cheese (v) 

CHILDREN’S TOASTIE
Choose from Cheese (v)
Ham & Cheese

BEANS ON TOAST (v)

Available on white/granary bread and served with
hand cooked crisps.

£2.50

£2.00

£1.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Served with side salad and hand cooked crisps.

TUNA & CHEESE MELT
HAM & CHEESE MELT
CHEESE & TOMATO (v)
CHEESE & RED ONION CHUTNEY (v)
BACON & CHEESE MELT
CHICKEN TIKKA & CHEESE MELT

TUNA & CHEESE MELT
HAM & CHEESE
CHEESE & TOMATO (v)
CHEESE & ONION CHUTNEY (v)
CHICKEN TIKKA & CHEESE MELT

Can be served cold or toasted. Served with side salad 
and hand cooked crisps.

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95


