

OPENING TIMES Monday to Saturday: 10.00am to 3.30pm Sunday: 11.00am to 2.00pm







FULL BREAKFAST 2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, Beans and 2 Slices of Toast	£5.50
SAUSAGE BARM	£3.00
BACON BARM	£3.00
BACON & SAUSAGE BARM	£3.75
BACON & EGG BARM	£3.00
BEANS ON TOAST (v)	£2.75
EGG ON TOAST (v)	£2.75
WHITE/GRANARY TOAST (v)	£1.25
WHITE/GRANARY TOAST WITH JAM (v)	£1.50
TOASTED TEACAKE	£1.50



Thank you for visiting our Café!

All proceeds from our sales go straight to Bolton Hospice. All tips will be gratefully accepted and also donated to the hospice.



We are open 7 days a week serving speciality tea & coffee, breakfast and light lunches. We have daily specials available - please check the board for today's dishes.

Last food orders are taken 30 minutes before closing. We offer a range of vegetarian (v) meals and gluten free (GF) cakes, please check the menu for details.

Please speak to staff if you have any special dietary requirements.



Sandwiches and Toasties are available on white/granary bread.

TUNA MAYO	£3.00
CHEESE & RED ONION CHUTNEY (v)	£3.00
HAM	£3.00
TURKEY & CRANBERRY	£3.00
CHEESE & TOMATO (v)	£3.00
CHICKEN TIKKA	£3.50
TOASTIE Choose from: Cheese (v) Ham & Cheese Tuna Melt Cheese & Onion (v)	£3.00
Cheese & Tomato (v)	

Add side salad, coleslaw and crisps with your £1.50 Sandwich or Toastie



Served with side salad and hand cooked crisps.

TUNA & CHEESE MELT	£4.95
HAM & CHEESE MELT	£4.95
CHEESE & TOMATO (v)	£4.95
CHEESE & RED ONION CHUTNEY (v)	£4.95
BACON & CHEESE MELT	£4.95
CHICKEN TIKKA & CHEESE MELT	£4.95



Can be served cold or toasted. Served with side salad and hand cooked crisps.

TUNA & CHEESE MELT	£4.50
HAM & CHEESE	£4.50
CHEESE & TOMATO (v)	£4.50
CHEESE & ONION CHUTNEY (v)	£4.50
CHICKEN TIKKA & CHEESE MELT	£4.95



SALADS Served with coleslaw. All sandwich fillings can be made as a salad.	£4.50
SOUP OF THE DAY Soup available seasonally in the winter months. See daily specials board. Served with a bread roll.	£3.50
SOUP & ANY SANDWICH DEAL	£5.50
JACKET POTATOES Served with a side salad. With butter With a choice of filling With Chicken Tikka	£2.50 £4.50 £4.95
PATE ON TOAST Served with onion chutney, side salad and hand cooked crisps.	£3.95



Available on white/granary bread and served with hand cooked crisps.

CHILDREN'S SANDWICH Choose from Ham, Cheese (v)	£2.50
CHILDREN'S TOASTIE Choose from Cheese (v) Ham & Cheese	£2.00
BEANS ON TOAST (v)	£1.50



GF and vegetarian options available.

5 1	
CHOOSE FROM A SELECTION OF CAKES	£2.50
CAKE & COFFEE DEAL	£4.00
HOMEMADE SCONE WITH BUTTER	£1.75
HOMEMADE SCONE WITH JAM & CLOTTED CREAM	£2.50
APPLE PIE ADD CREAM OR ICE CREAM	£2.50 +50p

Please speak to staff if you have any special dietary requirements.